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 Cengage Learning 5191 Natorp Boulevard 5th Floor Mason, Ohio 45040 Patricia Caprianni Patricia.Capannari@cengage.com 800-543-0487x11575 Beverly Jones bev.jones@cengage.com 513-229-1532

 CEV Multimedia 1020 SE Loop 289 Lubbock, Texas 79404 Angela Dehls Angela.Dehls@cevmultimedia.com 806-748-8735 Clayton Franklin clayton.franklin@cevmultimedia.com 806-748-8714

Carnegie Learning, Inc. dba EMC Publishing & 

Mondo Ed
501 Grant Street Suite 1075 Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15219 Renee Pait rpait@emcp.com 575-575-6525 Muffet Hughes mhughes@carnegielearning.com 407-407-9982

Editorial Edinumen C/ Jose Celestino Mutis 4 Madrid, Spain 28028 Jose Ramos jmramos@edinumen.es 00-34606941416

eDynamic Learning ULC 1256 Main Street Suite 256 Southlake, Texas 76092 Ricci Krizmanich ricci@edynamiclearning.com 877-585-2029

Goodheart-Willcox Publisher 18604 West Creek Drive Tinley Park, Illinois 60477 Kelly Jackson kjackson@g-w.com 800-323-0440

Hatch America 2510 Yonge Street Unit 2013 Toronto, Canada M4P 2H7 Emmanuelle Deaton emmanuelle@hatchcoding.com 416-270-3070

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 125 High Street Boston, Massachusetts 02110 Linda Jasiewicz Linda.Jasiewicz@hmhco.com 407-345-3373

Pearson K12 Learning LLC 1900 E. Lake Street Glenview, Illinois 60025 Bonnie Skloss bonnie.skloss@pearson.com 830-845-2400 Carol Kornfeind carol.kornfeind@pearson.com 847-486-2065

Vista Higher Learning 500 Boylston Street Suite 620 Boston, Massachusetts 02116 Carla Leiva cleiva@vistahigherlearning.com 617-351-4869

Wayside Publishing 2 Stonewood Drive Freeport, Maine 04032 Karen Arruda karen@waysidepublishing.com 888-302-2519
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